
Follow the obvious trend towards 
sustainable online packaging now!

Double sealing strip 
for return 
shippments!

Perforation between 
sealing strip for easy 
opening!

The obvious choice vs. plastic, what the receiver will expect, 
sustainable & modern.

GUSSET
NPA E-MAILER BAG



The choice is not between 
sustainability and 
cost efficiency - 

The choice is
NPA E-mailer Bag!

NPA E-mailer bag is made without any plastic component, 
so it is completely recyclable and also biodegradable. At the 
end of its usable life it can be recovered as raw material. 
Equipped with 2 adhesive strips and a tear strip, this bag is 
ideal for ecommerce businesses. Easy to pack and close, 
easy to open and reclose – in case of return shipments. 
Consumers will appreciate the ease of it.

As consignor, you are reducing packaging material, volume, 
weight and freight cost, compared to using oversized 
boxes. By using a recyclable paper bag, you will also reduce 
your environmental footprint.

NPA E-mailer bag is ideal for goods, which do not require a 
solid box or which are prepacked, such as clothing, shoes, 
accessories, cosmetics, consumer electronics and much 
more.

Opening on the short side

www.nordisktpapper.se

Art.nr Size (mm) GSM Colour Pcs/cart Pcs/pall

162x229x40+86

250x350x50+98 

350x450x120+100

350x450x80+100

450x570x100+95

400x500x100+100

W
ater repellent and resistant

NPA E-mailer bag Gusset/Bälj

300010

300011

300012

300013

300014

300015

120g

120g

120g

120g

120g

120g

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

250

250

200

200

100

100

9000

6000

2400

3600

2000

2000


