opening!

Follow the obvious trend towards sustainable online packaging now!

NPA E-MAILER BAG **GUSSET**



The obvious choice vs. plastic, what the receiver will expect, sustainable & modern.



The choice is not between sustainability and cost efficiency -

The choice is **NPA E-mailer Bag**



NPA E-mailer bag is made without any plastic component, so it is completely recyclable and also biodegradable. At the end of its usable life it can be recovered as raw material. Equipped with 2 adhesive strips and a tear strip, this bag is ideal for ecommerce businesses. Easy to pack and close, easy to open and reclose - in case of return shipments. Consumers will appreciate the ease of it.

As consignor, you are reducing packaging material, volume, weight and freight cost, compared to using oversized boxes. By using a recyclable paper bag, you will also reduce your environmental footprint.

NPA E-mailer bag is ideal for goods, which do not require a solid box or which are prepacked, such as clothing, shoes, accessories, cosmetics, consumer electronics and much more.



NPA E-mailer bag Gusset/Bälj

Art.nr	Size (mm)	GSM	Colour	Pcs/cart	Pcs/pall
300010	162x229x40+86	120g	Brown	250	9000
300011	250x350x50+98	120g	Brown	250	6000
300012	350x450x120+100	120g	Brown	200	2400
300013	350x450x80+100	120g	Brown	200	3600
300014	400x500x100+100	120g	Brown	100	2000
300015	450x570x100+95	120g	Brown	100	2000



Opening on the short side

